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CE Dept 

NAME OF ALL FACULTY 

 

Full Time Faculty 

 Ser Per No. Rank Name Mobile No Email 

1.  BA-5042 Brig Gen Abul Hasnat Mohammad Sayem, 

BGBMS, afwc, psc, MPhil 

01769023874 head@ce.mist.ac.bd 

 

2.  P No-10101 Prof Dr. G. M. Jahid Hasan 01712680691 jahid01@yahoo.com 

3.  P No-10102 Prof Dr. Md. Tauhid-Ur-Rahman 01965965956 tauhid_cee@yahoo.com 

4.  BA -5586 Lt Col G M Faruque,  Engrs 01713383906 faruquegm@yahoo.com 

5.  BA-8796 Lt Col Khondaker Sakil Ahmed, PhD, 

Engrs 

01685102987 sakil0104@gmail.com 

6.  BA-9108   Lt Col Mohammed Russedul Islam, 

PhD, Engrs 

01535239288 ce_russel@yahoo.com 

7.  BA-9272 Lt Col Md. Jahidul Islam, PhD, Engrs 01738990022 jahid817@yahoo.com 

8.  BA-5576 Maj Md. Soebur Rahman, PhD, PEng 01769005576 soeburrahman@gmail.com 

9.  BA-7717 Maj Kanchon Nahar Shipa, Engrs 01798540509 naharshipabd@gmail.com 

10.  BA-9269 Maj Ahadul Islam, Engrs 01769009269 ahadul@ce.mist.ac.bd 

11.  P No-10611 Asst Prof Mumtasirun Nahar 01676085778 mumtasirnahar@yahoo.com 

12.  No 10313 Asst Prof Rishath Sabrin 01687879250 s.rishath.ce@gmail.com 

13.  No 10312 Asst Prof Tajkia Syeed Tofa 01748033204 tstofa@ce.mist.ac.bd 

14.  No 10622 Lec Md. Anwar Uddin 01950495468 anwar066.buet13@gmail.com 

15.  No 10625 Lec Md. Shaharul Islam 01521112489 shaharulbuet@gmal.com 

Contractual  Teachers  

16.  - Prof.  Dr. Md Zoynul Abedin 01715004015 zabedin@ce.buet.ac.bd 

17.   Brig Gen 

(Retd) 

Shah Md Muniruzzaman, psc, 

PhD 

01678034398 shah2713@gmail.com 

18.  BA-4356 Lt Col (Retd) Mohiuddin Ahmed, PEng  01711314021 mohi971@yahoo.com 

mohi.mist@gmail.com 

19.  - Asst. Prof. Dr. Tanvir Mustafy 01715002415 mustafy@ualberta.ca 

Adjunct Faculty (Full Time)  

20.  BA-3288 Maj (Retd) Joarder Md Sarwar Mujib, Engrs 01614105171 maj.sarwar@gmail.com 

21.   Asst. Prof. Tamanna Jerin 01726331152 tamannajerin86@yahoo.com 

22.  - Asst. Prof. Kh. Afia Farzana Haque 01684480313 afiasashi@yahoo.com 

23.   Lec Md. Shahjalal 01683536598 mdshahjalal0036@gmail.com 

24.   Lec Gazi Algaj Hossain 01782734835 hossain@ce.mist.ac.bd 

25.   Lec Khandaker Fariha Ahmed 01780357724 fariha.mist4474@gmail.com 

26.   Lec Raisa Mehnaj 01515668291 mehnajraisa@gmail.com 

27.   Lec Nazeat Ameen Iqra 01676865886 nazeat10@gmail.com 

28.   Lec Mahfuza Maisha Mouri 01876039370 maisha@ce.mist.ac.bd 

29.   Lec Suchana Podder 01728626362 suchana.mist22@gmail.com 

30.   Lec Shemonti Billal 01684850515 shemonti96@gmail.com 
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